
ANEXO I 

LEGAJO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DOCUMENTO CLASE ADICIONAL/ BONIFICACION JURISIDCCION
TIPO NRO DESCRIPCION %

7026 CASTRO CARLOS SANTIAGO DNI 21483106 1970  BONIF.ESP.CONTADOR MUNICIPAL 30 1.1.1.01.03.000
3630 GUARDIA RODOLFO GUSTAVO DNI 25071182 1976  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 43 1.1.1.01.03.000
3884 KULITA MONICA ELIANA DNI 25691844  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 60 1.1.1.01.03.000
4863 DE CIA SAMANTA MARCELA DNI 24938358  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.03.000

7009 FRANCIA GUILLERMO MIGUEL
DNI 22744126 1972

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
164

1.1.1.01.03.000
261

7026 CASTRO CARLOS SANTIAGO
DNI 21483106 1970

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
32

1.1.1.01.03.000
89

7347 OLIVASTRI JULIO CESAR DNI 23902645 1974  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 46 1.1.1.01.03.000
7492 GOMEZ LEANDRO BRUNO DNI 29078888 1981  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 25 1.1.1.01.03.000
7507 BUSTOS GABRIELA EDITH DNI 23871847  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 25 1.1.1.01.03.000

20148 CARNEIRO ROLANDO FABIAN DNI 25355860 1977  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 31 1.1.1.01.03.000
4378 BARRIOS SILVANA MABEL DNI 23208735  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 16 1.1.1.01.05.000
4518 BERNATZKY MARIA CECILIA DNI 21499085  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 33 1.1.1.01.05.000
4595 PENOVI LIS ELEONORA DNI 22953100  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 46 1.1.1.01.05.000
4603 ACCIARDI CECILIA DNI 24195205  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 31 1.1.1.01.05.000
4621 GUTIERREZ MONICA MABEL DNI 13587446  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
4680 RODRIGUEZ CANEPA LUCIANA DNI 23489073  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 56 1.1.1.01.05.000
4834 TONELLI DANIEL FERNANDO DNI 22842095 1972  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 39 1.1.1.01.05.000
5232 MIREY JUAN ENRIQUE DNI 28387679 1980  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 32 1.1.1.01.05.000

5540 QUINTEROS MARIANA PAULA
DNI 31627149

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
27

1.1.1.01.05.000
47

6963 SIBILIN MARCOS GERMAN EMILIO DNI 31735538 1985  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 128 1.1.1.01.05.000
7177 BRUTTI GONZALO MANUEL DNI 31627194 1985  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 16 1.1.1.01.05.000

20335 TANCABELICH JONATHAN NICOLAS
DNI 33596721 1987

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
59

1.1.1.01.05.00069
85

2371 BADER JORGE DNI 11275038 1954  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 28 1.1.1.01.06.000

4832 LOMBARDI LUCIANA
DNI 23252698

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
10

1.1.1.01.06.000
65

4973 CANO PAOLA MARIELA DNI 29453795  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 31 1.1.1.01.06.000

5108 FERNANDES MARIA LAURA
DNI 26906238

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
1

1.1.1.01.06.000
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5108 FERNANDES MARIA LAURA
DNI 26906238

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
14

1.1.1.01.06.000
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6135 HERNANDEZ IRENE LAURA
DNI 27528013

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
27

1.1.1.01.06.000
47

7337 PATIÑO MARIELA
DNI 23473912

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
57

1.1.1.01.06.000
134

7534 SOSA AMILCAR IVAN
DNI 33416243 1987

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
21

1.1.1.01.06.000
50

20155 EIRAS IVANA MARCELA DNI 24099593  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 10 1.1.1.01.06.000

20359 SANTINELLI LEONARDO ALBERTO
DNI 25712302 1976

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
13

1.1.1.01.06.00059
18

4675 ROMANO ALEJANDRO MARTIN DNI 21957374 1971  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 22 1.1.1.01.10.000
5136 RAVERA CLAUDIA GERALDINA DNI 21711633  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 9 1.1.1.01.10.000

6926 SALZANO YANINA
DNI 28434188

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
53

1.1.1.01.10.000
113

6939 NOVOA CECILIA ANDREA DNI 29453737  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 53 1.1.1.01.10.000

6962 DEPPELER MARTIN RODOLFO
DNI 29044544 1981

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
74

1.1.1.01.10.000
180

7214 BONIFAZZIO PABLO JAVIER DNI 28502170 1980  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 21 1.1.1.01.10.000
7684 MEDINA ANGELA MARIA DNI 18491345  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 61 1.1.1.01.10.000
6003 COSTA LUIS EDUARDO DNI 20981321 1969  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 46 1.1.1.01.12.000

6572 CASARETTO MARINA ALEJANDRA
DNI 28737198

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
22 1.1.1.01.12.000
56 1.1.1.01.28.000

6905 BONGIOVANNI MARCOS DARIO DNI 23362880 1973  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 14 1.1.1.01.12.000

6908 SANCHEZ NEGRETTE ABEL
DNI 25974160 1977

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
90

1.1.1.01.12.000
45

6923 BARBIERI VALERIA IVON DNI 29003233  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.12.000
6935 PACHECO CRISTIAN ENRIQUE DNI 22744253 1972  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 44 1.1.1.01.12.000
6952 MAC LEAN MARIA DNI 18211651  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 20 1.1.1.01.12.000
6958 TEJERA JUAN MANUEL DNI 21453566 1970  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.12.000
7098 AGOSTINELLI SERGIO RICARDO DNI 12791479 1958  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 56 1.1.1.01.12.000
7126 GIANNONI ADRIEL GERARDO DNI 30418545 1983  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.12.000
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7613 BRUZOS BOUCHET ANDREA FERNANDA
DNI 17348631

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
69

1.1.1.01.12.000
65

7663 FERREYRA FERNANDO DNI 23208682 1973  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 20 1.1.1.01.12.000
20128 SCHIRRIPA JOSE ALBERTO DNI 25314469 1976  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 23 1.1.1.01.12.000
20161 BUCHAJEZUK MARIA GABRIELA DNI 22744308  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 34 1.1.1.01.12.000
4292 JUAREZ ELVIO MARIO DNI 14548928 1961  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.14.000
6907 MILANO ABEL VICTOR DNI 16438850 1964  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 55 1.1.1.01.14.000
6944 RUIZ JUAN CARLOS DNI 13473440 1959  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 25 1.1.1.01.14.000

7028 ALBERICI NANCY INES
DNI 25241642

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
26

1.1.1.01.14.000
59

7131 NOGUEIRA NERIO NELSON DNI 16416286 1964  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 12 1.1.1.01.14.000
2958 DEPPELER ALBERTO FABIAN DNI 4750327 1947  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 24 1.1.1.01.20.000
4548 DELLEPIANE ALEXIS SEBASTIAN DNI 24195097 1974  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 42 1.1.1.01.20.000

6429 CATALDO MARIA VICTORIA
DNI 36079515

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
23

1.1.1.01.20.000
35

6936 SCHIRRIPA LUCIA DEL CARMEN DNI 26748462  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 56 1.1.1.01.20.000
6937 ROSAS VALERIA YAMILA DNI 26800829  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
7309 TEMPERAN VANINA DNI 26619011  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 4 1.1.1.01.20.000
7346 DOMINGUEZ YESICA DANIELA DNI 33475204  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 40 1.1.1.01.20.000

7404 PEREZ SORIA MONICA SUSANA
DNI 10831668

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
49

1.1.1.01.20.00027
49

7644 NUSSBAUM MARCELA DNI 92626754  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 49 1.1.1.01.20.000
3599 HERNANDEZ CARLOS FABIO DNI 17409132 1965  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 66 1.1.1.01.25.000
7170 GODOY RAMON NOLBERTO DNI 16946571 1964  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 43 1.1.1.01.25.000
7198 SAAVEDRA LAURA ROSANA DNI 21711797  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 9 1.1.1.01.25.000

7212 GARCIA MARIA GUILLERMINA
DNI 26761677

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
23

1.1.1.01.25.000
28

7303 BREDLE JONATAN DNI 32596530 1986  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 24 1.1.1.01.25.000

7422 DEL DO MARIO JULIAN
DNI 25450780 1976

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
26

1.1.1.01.25.000
134

7423 MOINE SANDRO FRANCISCO DNI 20585882 1969  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 26 1.1.1.01.25.000
7436 RIBEIRO TABORDA CHRISTIAN MAURICIO DNI 23943576 1974  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 27 1.1.1.01.25.000
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7489 FINELLI CHRISTIAN JAVIER DNI 21965649 1970  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 56 1.1.1.01.25.000
6448 RAINERI MARIANO DAMIAN DNI 24301200 1975  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 35 1.1.1.01.26.000
6901 CAZENAVE MIRIAM ELIZABETH DNI 27564835  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 13 1.1.1.01.26.000
6916 VULICH ROMINA DNI 22368794  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 59 1.1.1.01.26.000
6917 GARDON BERNARDO DNI 23774448 1974  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 74 1.1.1.01.26.000

7396 IBAR IGNACIO JAVIER
DNI 21690766 1970

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
71

1.1.1.01.26.000
190

20189 NICOTRA JUAN EDUARDO NESTOR DNI 14157906 1959  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 23 1.1.1.01.26.000
6449 ROSES SERGIO DANIEL DNI 22436026 1971  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 33 1.1.1.01.28.000
6930 DEPPELER ALEJANDRO FABIAN DNI 32269900 1986  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 5 1.1.1.01.28.000

7001 SERRA MAGALI MARIA DEL VALLE
DNI 33364057

 BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR.
49

1.1.1.01.28.000
3

6083 LUGO MATIAS EZEQUIEL DNI 32733690 1986  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 23 1.1.1.01.29.000
6919 BONATTI GILDA DNI 26353356  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 39 1.1.1.01.29.000
7079 BIANCHI NANCY BEATRIZ DNI 17492082  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 31 1.1.1.01.29.000
7125 GOMEZ GEREZ IVAN RODRIGO DNI 32675523 1986  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 28 1.1.1.01.29.000
7240 IBAR ANDREA MARINA DNI 22341939  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 20 1.1.1.01.29.000
7302 ROMAN ANDREA MABEL DNI 31116575  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 16 1.1.1.01.29.000
7340 ZAPATA JULIO OSCAR DNI 30171039 1983  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 23 1.1.1.01.29.000
7614 ABELLA ELISA DNI 28387596  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 68 1.1.1.01.29.000
7664 AQUINO MARTIN ARIEL DNI 26619390 1978  BONIF.P/EXPER./CAPAC.P.ADQUIR. 23 1.1.1.01.29.000
3630 GUARDIA RODOLFO GUSTAVO DNI 25071182 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
3636 DELLEPIANE VALERIA ANDREA DNI 22436110  BONIF.POR FUNCION 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
3854 MOREL LUIS ALBERTO DNI 21435449 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 29 1.1.1.01.03.000
3884 KULITA MONICA ELIANA DNI 25691844  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
4863 DE CIA SAMANTA MARCELA DNI 24938358  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
6929 CAPOCCETTI FRANCISCO JAVIER DNI 21469084 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 2 1.1.1.01.03.000
7006 SCHINONI ANA CLARA DNI 28502071  BONIF.POR FUNCION 11 1.1.1.01.03.000
7009 FRANCIA GUILLERMO MIGUEL DNI 22744126 1972  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
7026 CASTRO CARLOS SANTIAGO DNI 21483106 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
7167 FRANCIA LAURA MONICA DNI 24195010  BONIF.POR FUNCION 26 1.1.1.01.03.000
7169 ARNODO YANINA ESTER DNI 28075056  BONIF.POR FUNCION 10 1.1.1.01.03.000
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7347 OLIVASTRI JULIO CESAR DNI 23902645 1974  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.03.000
7492 GOMEZ LEANDRO BRUNO DNI 29078888 1981  BONIF.POR FUNCION 30 1.1.1.01.03.000
7507 BUSTOS GABRIELA EDITH DNI 23871847  BONIF.POR FUNCION 30 1.1.1.01.03.000

20148 CARNEIRO ROLANDO FABIAN
DNI 25355860 1977

 BONIF.POR FUNCION
21

1.1.1.01.03.00032
45

1820 BERMEJO CLAUDIA MABEL DNI 12611885  BONIF.POR FUNCION 13 1.1.1.01.05.000
4378 BARRIOS SILVANA MABEL DNI 23208735  BONIF.POR FUNCION 30 1.1.1.01.05.000
4518 BERNATZKY MARIA CECILIA DNI 21499085  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
4595 PENOVI LIS ELEONORA DNI 22953100  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
4603 ACCIARDI CECILIA DNI 24195205  BONIF.POR FUNCION 32 1.1.1.01.05.000
4605 PONS MARGARA BEATRIZ DNI 24938979  BONIF.POR FUNCION 11 1.1.1.01.05.000
4621 GUTIERREZ MONICA MABEL DNI 13587446  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
4680 RODRIGUEZ CANEPA LUCIANA DNI 23489073  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
4815 BELLOMO LUCIO MARIANO DNI 22964176 1972  BONIF.POR FUNCION 23 1.1.1.01.05.000
4834 TONELLI DANIEL FERNANDO DNI 22842095 1972  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
5232 MIREY JUAN ENRIQUE DNI 28387679 1980  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
5540 QUINTEROS MARIANA PAULA DNI 31627149  BONIF.POR FUNCION 30 1.1.1.01.05.000
6931 FIORE MARIANO IGNACIO DNI 21963872 1971  BONIF.POR FUNCION 14 1.1.1.01.05.000
6963 SIBILIN MARCOS GERMAN EMILIO DNI 31735538 1985  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
7177 BRUTTI GONZALO MANUEL DNI 31627194 1985  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000

20335 TANCABELICH JONATHAN NICOLAS DNI 33596721 1987  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.05.000
2371 BADER JORGE DNI 11275038 1954  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
3115 SANCHEZ HERNAN ROBERTO DNI 17738273 1966  BONIF.POR FUNCION 28 1.1.1.01.06.000
3914 BRITO JOSE FEDERICO DNI 24301318 1975  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.06.000
4832 LOMBARDI LUCIANA DNI 23252698  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
5039 PUGLISI LUCIANA PAOLA DNI 28342324  BONIF.POR FUNCION 14 1.1.1.01.06.000
5108 FERNANDES MARIA LAURA DNI 26906238  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
6135 HERNANDEZ IRENE LAURA DNI 27528013  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
7337 PATIÑO MARIELA DNI 23473912  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
7534 SOSA AMILCAR IVAN DNI 33416243 1987  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000

20155 EIRAS IVANA MARCELA DNI 24099593  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
20359 SANTINELLI LEONARDO ALBERTO DNI 25712302 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.06.000
5136 RAVERA CLAUDIA GERALDINA DNI 21711633  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000
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6127 GARRIDO MARIA FERNANDA DNI 23908059  BONIF.POR FUNCION 18 1.1.1.01.10.000
6926 SALZANO YANINA DNI 28434188  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000
6939 NOVOA CECILIA ANDREA DNI 29453737  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000
6962 DEPPELER MARTIN RODOLFO DNI 29044544 1981  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000
7214 BONIFAZZIO PABLO JAVIER DNI 28502170 1980  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000
7684 MEDINA ANGELA MARIA DNI 18491345  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.10.000

20379 PEREZ TREVESET JUAN THOMAS DNI 41134689 1998  BONIF.POR FUNCION 24 1.1.1.01.10.000
4942 BOSANI ANDREA ALICIA DNI 23363200  BONIF.POR FUNCION 19 1.1.1.01.12.000
5622 BLANCO JUAN EDUARDO DNI 34691012 1989  BONIF.POR FUNCION 7 1.1.1.01.12.000
6003 COSTA LUIS EDUARDO DNI 20981321 1969  BONIF.POR FUNCION 15 1.1.1.01.12.000
6069 BECETTE JUAN JOSE DNI 29044355 1981  BONIF.POR FUNCION 24 1.1.1.01.12.000

6572 CASARETTO MARINA ALEJANDRA
DNI 28737198

 BONIF.POR FUNCION
45 1.1.1.01.12.000
45 1.1.1.01.28.000

6886 PETROLLINI VANINA ALEJANDRA DNI 31912970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.12.000
6905 BONGIOVANNI MARCOS DARIO DNI 23362880 1973  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000
6908 SANCHEZ NEGRETTE ABEL DNI 25974160 1977  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000
6923 BARBIERI VALERIA IVON DNI 29003233  BONIF.POR FUNCION 35 1.1.1.01.12.000
6935 PACHECO CRISTIAN ENRIQUE DNI 22744253 1972  BONIF.POR FUNCION 30 1.1.1.01.12.000
6952 MAC LEAN MARIA DNI 18211651  BONIF.POR FUNCION 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6958 TEJERA JUAN MANUEL DNI 21453566 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 34 1.1.1.01.12.000
7098 AGOSTINELLI SERGIO RICARDO DNI 12791479 1958  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000
7126 GIANNONI ADRIEL GERARDO DNI 30418545 1983  BONIF.POR FUNCION 33 1.1.1.01.12.000
7613 BRUZOS BOUCHET ANDREA FERNANDA DNI 17348631  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000
7663 FERREYRA FERNANDO DNI 23208682 1973  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000

20128 SCHIRRIPA JOSE ALBERTO DNI 25314469 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 21 1.1.1.01.12.000
20161 BUCHAJEZUK MARIA GABRIELA DNI 22744308  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.12.000

3135 RAMALLO VIVIANA ALEJANDRA
DNI 17297941

 BONIF.POR FUNCION
28

1.1.1.01.14.000
40

5518 MARQUEZ RUBEN DANIEL DNI 18629509 1967  BONIF.POR FUNCION 14 1.1.1.01.14.000
6745 LURBE CARLOS ANTONIO DNI 25691297 1977  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.14.000
6907 MILANO ABEL VICTOR DNI 16438850 1964  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.14.000
6944 RUIZ JUAN CARLOS DNI 13473440 1959  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.14.000

7028 ALBERICI NANCY INES
DNI 25241642

 BONIF.POR FUNCION
25

1.1.1.01.14.000
45
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7061 MUNITICH MLADIN MARTIN ELIAS DNI 24938571 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 28 1.1.1.01.14.000
7131 NOGUEIRA NERIO NELSON DNI 16416286 1964  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.14.000

20378 BELLI DANIEL EDMUNDO DNI 25362102 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 24 1.1.1.01.14.000
6680 LOPEZ MARINA ANABEL DNI 38702211  BONIF.POR FUNCION 10 1.1.1.01.20.000
6936 SCHIRRIPA LUCIA DEL CARMEN DNI 26748462  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.20.000
6937 ROSAS VALERIA YAMILA DNI 26800829  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.20.000
7309 TEMPERAN VANINA DNI 26619011  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.20.000
7346 DOMINGUEZ YESICA DANIELA DNI 33475204  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.20.000
7404 PEREZ SORIA MONICA SUSANA DNI 10831668  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.20.000
7644 NUSSBAUM MARCELA DNI 92626754  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.20.000
3599 HERNANDEZ CARLOS FABIO DNI 17409132 1965  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.25.000
4288 VELA ROBERTO CARLOS DNI 25355555 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 32 1.1.1.01.25.000
6189 ORTIZ NESTOR DAVID DNI 21946321 1971  BONIF.POR FUNCION 32 1.1.1.01.25.000
7170 GODOY RAMON NOLBERTO DNI 16946571 1964  BONIF.POR FUNCION 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7198 SAAVEDRA LAURA ROSANA DNI 21711797  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.25.000
7303 BREDLE JONATAN DNI 32596530 1986  BONIF.POR FUNCION 25 1.1.1.01.25.000
7422 DEL DO MARIO JULIAN DNI 25450780 1976  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.25.000
7423 MOINE SANDRO FRANCISCO DNI 20585882 1969  BONIF.POR FUNCION 35 1.1.1.01.25.000
7436 RIBEIRO TABORDA CHRISTIAN MAURICIO DNI 23943576 1974  BONIF.POR FUNCION 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7489 FINELLI CHRISTIAN JAVIER DNI 21965649 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.25.000
3828 GATTI MAURICIO EFRAIN DNI 21946097 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 11 1.1.1.01.26.000
6145 ALFANO LEANDRO MIGUEL DNI 27743180 1979  BONIF.POR FUNCION 13 1.1.1.01.26.000
6448 RAINERI MARIANO DAMIAN DNI 24301200 1975  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.26.000
6901 CAZENAVE MIRIAM ELIZABETH DNI 27564835  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.26.000
6916 VULICH ROMINA DNI 22368794  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.26.000
6917 GARDON BERNARDO DNI 23774448 1974  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.26.000
7396 IBAR IGNACIO JAVIER DNI 21690766 1970  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.26.000

20189 NICOTRA JUAN EDUARDO NESTOR DNI 14157906 1959  BONIF.POR FUNCION 20 1.1.1.01.26.000
5694 MOJICA MARCELO CLAUDIO DNI 20439725 1968  BONIF.POR FUNCION 26 1.1.1.01.28.000
6449 ROSES SERGIO DANIEL DNI 22436026 1971  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.28.000
6921 BARRIOS GASTON ALCIDES DNI 29602614 1982  BONIF.POR FUNCION 42 1.1.1.01.28.000
6930 DEPPELER ALEJANDRO FABIAN DNI 32269900 1986  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.28.000
7001 SERRA MAGALI MARIA DEL VALLE DNI 33364057  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.28.000

20016 SOUZA ROBERTO RODRIGO DNI 23328526 1973  BONIF.POR FUNCION 20 1.1.1.01.28.000
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3769 ALVES ROCIO DEL CARMEN DNI 27635160  BONIF.POR FUNCION 17 1.1.1.01.29.000
5063 FERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES DNI 23208555  BONIF.POR FUNCION 21 1.1.1.01.29.000
6130 LURASCHI LIZIA NIEVES DNI 27787977  BONIF.POR FUNCION 44 1.1.1.01.29.000
6911 CONTRERAS ORLANDO JAVIER DNI 23208775 1973  BONIF.POR FUNCION 19 1.1.1.01.29.000
6919 BONATTI GILDA DNI 26353356  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.29.000
7079 BIANCHI NANCY BEATRIZ DNI 17492082  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.29.000
7099 GOYENECHE AGUSTIN DARIO DNI 35432645 1990  BONIF.POR FUNCION 36 1.1.1.01.29.000
7143 CEJAS FERNAN LEONARDO DNI 39765970 1996  BONIF.POR FUNCION 6 1.1.1.01.29.000
7240 IBAR ANDREA MARINA DNI 22341939  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.29.000
7302 ROMAN ANDREA MABEL DNI 31116575  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.29.000
7340 ZAPATA JULIO OSCAR DNI 30171039 1983  BONIF.POR FUNCION 12 1.1.1.01.29.000
7614 ABELLA ELISA DNI 28387596  BONIF.POR FUNCION 45 1.1.1.01.29.000
7664 AQUINO MARTIN ARIEL DNI 26619390 1978  BONIF.POR FUNCION 20 1.1.1.01.29.000

20519 BRUTTI DI YORIO MARIANA DNI 26494905  BONIF.POR FUNCION 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
3630 GUARDIA RODOLFO GUSTAVO DNI 25071182 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
3636 DELLEPIANE VALERIA ANDREA DNI 22436110  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 38 1.1.1.01.03.000
3854 MOREL LUIS ALBERTO DNI 21435449 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 20 1.1.1.01.03.000
3884 KULITA MONICA ELIANA DNI 25691844  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
4863 DE CIA SAMANTA MARCELA DNI 24938358  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 24 1.1.1.01.03.000
6929 CAPOCCETTI FRANCISCO JAVIER DNI 21469084 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
7006 SCHINONI ANA CLARA DNI 28502071  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
7009 FRANCIA GUILLERMO MIGUEL DNI 22744126 1972  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000

7026 CASTRO CARLOS SANTIAGO
DNI 21483106 1970

 BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO
30

1.1.1.01.03.000
40

7169 ARNODO YANINA ESTER DNI 28075056  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
7347 OLIVASTRI JULIO CESAR DNI 23902645 1974  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
7492 GOMEZ LEANDRO BRUNO DNI 29078888 1981  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
7507 BUSTOS GABRIELA EDITH DNI 23871847  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000

20148 CARNEIRO ROLANDO FABIAN DNI 25355860 1977  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.03.000
1820 BERMEJO CLAUDIA MABEL DNI 12611885  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 30 1.1.1.01.05.000
4378 BARRIOS SILVANA MABEL DNI 23208735  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
4518 BERNATZKY MARIA CECILIA DNI 21499085  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
4595 PENOVI LIS ELEONORA DNI 22953100  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
4603 ACCIARDI CECILIA DNI 24195205  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
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4605 PONS MARGARA BEATRIZ DNI 24938979  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 20 1.1.1.01.05.000
4621 GUTIERREZ MONICA MABEL DNI 13587446  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 36 1.1.1.01.05.000
4680 RODRIGUEZ CANEPA LUCIANA DNI 23489073  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
4834 TONELLI DANIEL FERNANDO DNI 22842095 1972  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
5232 MIREY JUAN ENRIQUE DNI 28387679 1980  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
5540 QUINTEROS MARIANA PAULA DNI 31627149  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
6931 FIORE MARIANO IGNACIO DNI 21963872 1971  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
6963 SIBILIN MARCOS GERMAN EMILIO DNI 31735538 1985  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
7177 BRUTTI GONZALO MANUEL DNI 31627194 1985  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000

20335 TANCABELICH JONATHAN NICOLAS DNI 33596721 1987  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.05.000
2371 BADER JORGE DNI 11275038 1954  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
4832 LOMBARDI LUCIANA DNI 23252698  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
4973 CANO PAOLA MARIELA DNI 29453795  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 25 1.1.1.01.06.000
5039 PUGLISI LUCIANA PAOLA DNI 28342324  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
5108 FERNANDES MARIA LAURA DNI 26906238  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
6135 HERNANDEZ IRENE LAURA DNI 27528013  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
7337 PATIÑO MARIELA DNI 23473912  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
7534 SOSA AMILCAR IVAN DNI 33416243 1987  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000

20155 EIRAS IVANA MARCELA DNI 24099593  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
20359 SANTINELLI LEONARDO ALBERTO DNI 25712302 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.06.000
3718 GRIGUOLO MARIO HECTOR DNI 12442220 1958  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
4675 ROMANO ALEJANDRO MARTIN DNI 21957374 1971  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
5136 RAVERA CLAUDIA GERALDINA DNI 21711633  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
5629 RAVERA JAVIER ALEJANDRO DNI 23208763 1973  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 28 1.1.1.01.10.000
6926 SALZANO YANINA DNI 28434188  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
6939 NOVOA CECILIA ANDREA DNI 29453737  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
6962 DEPPELER MARTIN RODOLFO DNI 29044544 1981  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
7214 BONIFAZZIO PABLO JAVIER DNI 28502170 1980  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
7684 MEDINA ANGELA MARIA DNI 18491345  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000

20379 PEREZ TREVESET JUAN THOMAS DNI 41134689 1998  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.10.000
4942 BOSANI ANDREA ALICIA DNI 23363200  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
5447 VASQUEZ MARIA DE LAS NIEVES DNI 29322406  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 30 1.1.1.01.12.000
5622 BLANCO JUAN EDUARDO DNI 34691012 1989  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6003 COSTA LUIS EDUARDO DNI 20981321 1969  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
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6069 BECETTE JUAN JOSE DNI 29044355 1981  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000

6572 CASARETTO MARINA ALEJANDRA
DNI 28737198

 BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO
40 1.1.1.01.12.000
40 1.1.1.01.28.000

6886 PETROLLINI VANINA ALEJANDRA DNI 31912970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6905 BONGIOVANNI MARCOS DARIO DNI 23362880 1973  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6908 SANCHEZ NEGRETTE ABEL DNI 25974160 1977  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6923 BARBIERI VALERIA IVON DNI 29003233  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6935 PACHECO CRISTIAN ENRIQUE DNI 22744253 1972  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
6952 MAC LEAN MARIA DNI 18211651  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 30 1.1.1.01.12.000
6958 TEJERA JUAN MANUEL DNI 21453566 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
7098 AGOSTINELLI SERGIO RICARDO DNI 12791479 1958  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
7126 GIANNONI ADRIEL GERARDO DNI 30418545 1983  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
7613 BRUZOS BOUCHET ANDREA FERNANDA DNI 17348631  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000

20128 SCHIRRIPA JOSE ALBERTO DNI 25314469 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
20161 BUCHAJEZUK MARIA GABRIELA DNI 22744308  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.12.000
4292 JUAREZ ELVIO MARIO DNI 14548928 1961  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 29 1.1.1.01.14.000
6745 LURBE CARLOS ANTONIO DNI 25691297 1977  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000
6907 MILANO ABEL VICTOR DNI 16438850 1964  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000
6920 BUZZINI ROMINA EDITH DNI 24938797  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 24 1.1.1.01.14.000
6944 RUIZ JUAN CARLOS DNI 13473440 1959  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000
7061 MUNITICH MLADIN MARTIN ELIAS DNI 24938571 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000
7131 NOGUEIRA NERIO NELSON DNI 16416286 1964  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000

20378 BELLI DANIEL EDMUNDO DNI 25362102 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000
2958 DEPPELER ALBERTO FABIAN DNI 4750327 1947  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
4548 DELLEPIANE ALEXIS SEBASTIAN DNI 24195097 1974  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 25 1.1.1.01.20.000
6429 CATALDO MARIA VICTORIA DNI 36079515  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
6680 LOPEZ MARINA ANABEL DNI 38702211  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
6936 SCHIRRIPA LUCIA DEL CARMEN DNI 26748462  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
6937 ROSAS VALERIA YAMILA DNI 26800829  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
7309 TEMPERAN VANINA DNI 26619011  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
7346 DOMINGUEZ YESICA DANIELA DNI 33475204  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
7404 PEREZ SORIA MONICA SUSANA DNI 10831668  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
7644 NUSSBAUM MARCELA DNI 92626754  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.20.000
3253 NUÑEZ RAMON OSVALDO DNI 21723456 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 30 1.1.1.01.25.000
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3599 HERNANDEZ CARLOS FABIO DNI 17409132 1965  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
4288 VELA ROBERTO CARLOS DNI 25355555 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
6189 ORTIZ NESTOR DAVID DNI 21946321 1971  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7170 GODOY RAMON NOLBERTO DNI 16946571 1964  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 15 1.1.1.01.25.000
7198 SAAVEDRA LAURA ROSANA DNI 21711797  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7212 GARCIA MARIA GUILLERMINA DNI 26761677  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 18 1.1.1.01.25.000
7303 BREDLE JONATAN DNI 32596530 1986  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7422 DEL DO MARIO JULIAN DNI 25450780 1976  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7423 MOINE SANDRO FRANCISCO DNI 20585882 1969  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7436 RIBEIRO TABORDA CHRISTIAN MAURICIO DNI 23943576 1974  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
7489 FINELLI CHRISTIAN JAVIER DNI 21965649 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.25.000
3828 GATTI MAURICIO EFRAIN DNI 21946097 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
6145 ALFANO LEANDRO MIGUEL DNI 27743180 1979  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
6448 RAINERI MARIANO DAMIAN DNI 24301200 1975  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
6901 CAZENAVE MIRIAM ELIZABETH DNI 27564835  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
6916 VULICH ROMINA DNI 22368794  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
7396 IBAR IGNACIO JAVIER DNI 21690766 1970  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000

20189 NICOTRA JUAN EDUARDO NESTOR DNI 14157906 1959  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.26.000
5694 MOJICA MARCELO CLAUDIO DNI 20439725 1968  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
6449 ROSES SERGIO DANIEL DNI 22436026 1971  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
6921 BARRIOS GASTON ALCIDES DNI 29602614 1982  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
6930 DEPPELER ALEJANDRO FABIAN DNI 32269900 1986  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
7001 SERRA MAGALI MARIA DEL VALLE DNI 33364057  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
7028 ALBERICI NANCY INES DNI 25241642  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.14.000

20016 SOUZA ROBERTO RODRIGO DNI 23328526 1973  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.28.000
3769 ALVES ROCIO DEL CARMEN DNI 27635160  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
5063 FERNANDEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES DNI 23208555  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 20 1.1.1.01.29.000
6083 LUGO MATIAS EZEQUIEL DNI 32733690 1986  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
6130 LURASCHI LIZIA NIEVES DNI 27787977  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
6911 CONTRERAS ORLANDO JAVIER DNI 23208775 1973  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
6919 BONATTI GILDA DNI 26353356  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7079 BIANCHI NANCY BEATRIZ DNI 17492082  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7099 GOYENECHE AGUSTIN DARIO DNI 35432645 1990  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7125 GOMEZ GEREZ IVAN RODRIGO DNI 32675523 1986  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
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7143 CEJAS FERNAN LEONARDO DNI 39765970 1996  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7240 IBAR ANDREA MARINA DNI 22341939  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7302 ROMAN ANDREA MABEL DNI 31116575  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7340 ZAPATA JULIO OSCAR DNI 30171039 1983  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7614 ABELLA ELISA DNI 28387596  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
7664 AQUINO MARTIN ARIEL DNI 26619390 1978  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000

20519 BRUTTI DI YORIO MARIANA DNI 26494905  BONIF.TIEMPO PLENO 40 1.1.1.01.29.000
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VIGENCIA
DESDE HASTA

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/04/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
24/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 28/02/23
01/03/23 31/03/23
01/04/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/10/23
01/11/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/24 31/03/23
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01/04/23 31/12/23
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01/01/23 30/06/23
01/07/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/03/23
01/04/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/03/23
01/04/24 18/07/23
19/07/24 31/08/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/07/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/01/23
01/02/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
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01/01/23 31/01/23
01/02/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/01/23
01/04/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/06/23
01/07/23 31/07/23
01/08/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/04/23
01/05/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/01/23
01/02/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 16/02/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 28/02/23
01/03/23 31/03/23
01/04/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
24/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/01/23 31/07/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/07/23
01/08/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/03/23
01/04/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/07/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 16/02/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
### 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/11/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 30/09/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
24/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/07/23
01/01/23 31/07/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/07/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/08/23
01/09/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/07/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/10/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23



ANEXO I 

01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
10/12/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 16/02/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
01/01/23 31/12/23
### 31/12/23


	No escalafonados

